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Insert W1200xH600 - Winch
General arrangement
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- Recommended is 100mm of freeboard

  on the upstream side of the rubber door.

Top view
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Insert W1200xH600 - Winch
Frame only
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Alu RHS 80x40x3 1147 long

Alu Channel 80x25x3 1147 long

Al
u 

An
gl

e 
75

x2
5x

3 
75

0 
lo

ng

Al
u 

SH
S 

50
x5

0x
3 

76
0 

lo
ng

Al
u 

An
gl

e 
75

x2
5x

3 
75

0 
lo

ng

A

A

SECTION A-A
 

80


